

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.8

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.684/2007

POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

TAMIL NADU GENERATION AND
DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 13452/2015 (XVII)

([Amendment of Cause title] ON IA 2/2017)

Date : 19-04-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M.G. Ramachandran, Adv.
Ms. Swapna Seshadri, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal, AOR
Mr. Nikunj Dayal, Adv.
Ms. Payal Dayal, Adv.
Ms. Rhea Luthra, Adv.

Mr. M.G. Ramachandran, Adv.
Mr. K. V. Mohan, AOR
Ms. Poorva Saigal, Adv.
Mr. Shubham Arya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, AOR

Mr. Pankaj Kr. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. A. S. Bhasme, AOR

Mr. Gopal Prasad, AOR

Ms. Yogmaya Agnihotri, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, AOR

Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, AOR

Mr. Ashiesh Kumar, AOR

Mr. P. V. Dinesh, AOR
Ms. Sindhu T.P., Adv.
Mr. R. Beniwal, Adv.
Mr. Bineesh K., Adv.
Ms. Arushi Singh, Adv.

Mr. Devashish Bharuka, AOR

Ms. Divya Roy, AOR
Ms. Ranjana Roy, Adv.
Ms. Vasudha Sen, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, AOR
Ms. Astha Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Nupur Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Since these are longish matters, list in July, 2018.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
COURT MASTER

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER